CATALOGUE
CAPACITIVE
	 SENSORS
	 	 KXS
� RECHNER Industrie-Elektronik GmbH • Gaußstraße 8-10 • D-68623 Lampertheim • Tel. +49 (0) 62 06 50 07-0 • Fax +49 (0) 62 06 50 07-20 • email info@rechner-sensors.de • www.rechner-sensors.de
A
ll
sp

07
)
type CODE
Capacitive evaluation unit
KXA-5-1-...-A-...
Capacitive evaluation unit
Capacitive evaluation unit
KXS-.../...-...
Capacitive sensor
Other process connection on request.
Capacitive sensor
P = transistor output PNP
N = transistor output NPN
Measurement of limit values
1 limit switching point MINI = for sensor size Ø = M 5 - M 12
Antivalent output
P = transistor output PNP
N = transistor output NPN
Measurement of limit values
3/4 = 3/4 sensors with one
limit switching point
1/3 = 1 sensor with up to 3 adjustable
switching points
MINI = for sensor size
Ø = M 5 - M 12
If applicable
CC = Combicon connection
S = NO output
A = Antivalent output
Sensor length in [mm]
Diameter
K = Plastic housing, if applicable
Extended temperature range and special
versions if applicable
KXA-5-...-...-...-S/A-...-...
M = Master
S = Slave
(not withTriplex evaluation units)
� RECHNER Industrie-Elektronik GmbH • Gaußstraße 8-10 • D-68623 Lampertheim • Tel. +49 (0) 62 06 50 07-0 • Fax +49 (0) 62 06 50 07-20 • email info@rechner-sensors.de • www.rechner-sensors.de